RecessedBeam 2MRI
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 9 FILE NAME : BCB2RMRI.SPEC

Type
Project
Ordering Guide
BCB2RMRI
PRODUCT ID CRI COLOR TEMP. (choose one) SHIELDING LENGTH (FT) FINISH
BCB2RMRI Beam 2 MRI 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K SO Spotless lens 2 2 feet minimum W white
Recessed 35 3500 K BW Batwing (flush only) 12 12 feet maximum
40 4000 K GZ Graze (flush only) continuous
50 5000 K WW Wallwash (flush only) S(L) system run
2ft min - 12 ft max, 1ft increment
for stand alone, system runs contain
joiner elements, see p. 2 for details.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K
SHIELDING NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT TYPICAL WATTS*
SO 750 lm/ft 9 W/ft
BW 650 lm/ft 9 W/ft
WW 370 lm/ft 5 W/ft
GZ 360 lm/ft 5 W/ft
*Typical watts will vary +/- 10%
• Lengths: Up to 12’ or continuous system run
• Recessed batwing, wall wash and graze optics available
• 90 CRI
• CCTs: 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
• BCB2R: Typical 750 lm/ft at 24VCD, based on SO lens at
3500K
Remote power supply ordered separately.
See Remote Power supply spec sheet.
RecessedBeam 2MRI
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 9 FILE NAME : BCB2RMRI.SPEC
August 17, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
JOINERS
BEAM 2 has aluminum joiners with wedge alignment for easy
installation.
JOINER SYSTEM
BEAM 2 linear systems, with the use of a strong profile, allow for a nearly
hair thin connection system of continuous runs.
Lengths of 2' minimum to 12' maximum are available.
Runs of BEAM 2 that are greater than 12' in length are designated as
systems (S(L)). This means that the run is comprised of a combination
of sections to be assembled on site using our joining system. For more
information on systems and joining, please refer to the BEAM 2 installation
sheets available for download at www.axislighting.com.
SYSTEM (S(L))
Housing Extruded aluminum (0.075'' nominal)
 Up to 70% recycled content
T-bar Bracket Aluminum sheet
Screw Slot T-bar Bracket Aluminum sheet
Slip-Through Bracket Aluminum sheet
Spackle Flange Aluminum sheet
Flange Extruded aluminum (0.075'' nominal)
 Visible flange width: 9/16"
Interior Brackets Aluminum sheet
Reflectors  Aluminum sheet
Blank  Extruded aluminum (0.075'' nominal)
Lens  Spotless frosted acrylic lens
CONSTRUCTION LED SYSTEM
CRI Minimum 90 color rendering index.
CCT Single
Color
Choice of 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K color
temperature with a great color consistency
(within 3–step MacAdam ellipse). Both within
fixture and fixture to fixture.
LED life Minimum 50,000h with 85% of lumen